
Santa Cruz ResidenceHall Fire Safety and Renewal, Bldg. 548
FM140311L/988660
University Representative: Liana Khammash

BID OPEN

 General Contractor Base Bid Compensable Delay Days Total Compensable Alternate #1 Alternate #2 Alternate #3 Total With Compensable Delay

Anderson Burton Construction, Inc. $5,868,661.79 $1,823.00 5 $9,115.00 $135,496.79 $93,057.23 $13,229.45 $5,877,776.79
1131 El Camino Real
Arroyo Grande, CA 93420
Tel: 805‐481‐5096  Fax: 805‐473‐8890

Subcontractors
Lead/Asbestos Abatement & Demo ‐ MEC, Inc.
Underground Utilities ‐ Butch Pope Const.
Structural Steel ‐ Steelcon Inc.
Light Gauge Metal Stud Framing ‐ Tarlton & Son
Cabinets & Countertops ‐ I&E Cabinets
Windows/Storefronts ‐ Sashco
Drywall ‐ Tarlton & Son
Acoustical Ceilings/Insulation ‐ Santillo Acoustics
Resilient Flooring & Carpet ‐ Commercial Flooring Solutions
Vinyl Wallcovering ‐ Guy Smithson
Fabric Wall Panels & Repair ‐ Tech‐Wall
Painting ‐ Guy Smithson
Signage ‐ Signs & Lucite Products
Window Coverings ‐ Heritage Window Coverings
Fire Sprinklers ‐ Superior Fire
Plumbing ‐ Ruprecht Construction
HVAC ‐ J.R. Barto Inc.
Electrical, Fire Alarm, Telecom ‐ Scott & Sons

Solpac Const., Inc. dba Soltek Pacific Construction Company $6,240,000.00 $2,000.00 5 $10,000.00 $127,500.00 $127,500.00 $15,000.00 $6,250,000.00
2424 Congress Street
San Diego, CA 92110‐2888
Tel: 619‐296‐6247  Fax: 619‐296‐4314

Subcontractors
Asbestos, Demolition ‐ MEC, Inc.
Arch Woodwork ‐ DHK
Glazing ‐ Sashco
Turf Repair ‐ Dos Amigos
Gypsum, Acoustical Ceilings ‐ Burch Const.
Flooring ‐ Residential Commercial Design
Painting ‐ Vanguard
Window Treatment ‐ Heritage Window
Fire Sprinkler ‐ Superior Fire
Tackable Wall Panel ‐ Tech‐Wall
Plumbing, HVAC, Electrical ‐ Smith Electric

*Alternates were not selected and the successful bid is based on the Lump Sum Base Bid plus total Compensable Delay* 
BASE BID COMPENSABLE DELAY ALTERNATES

Bid Open: Time: 2:30 PM   Date: April 18, 2014



SNARL Classroom/Lecture Hall
FM140248L/981800
University Representative:  Ray Aronson

Stronghold Engineering, Inc. $6,892,217.00 $1,500.00 5 $7,500.00 $190,000.00 $125,000.00 $210,000.00 $6,899,717.00
2000 Market Street
Riverside, CA 92501
Tel: 951‐684‐9303  Fax: 951‐684‐3813

Subcontractors
Wallcoverings ‐ B.E.B. Wallcoverings
Telecom, Fire Alarm ‐ Telenet VOIP Inc.
Casework & Finish Carpentry ‐ Glenn Wager Cabinets
Drywall ‐ MC2 Contracting
Stretch Fabric ‐ Tech‐Wall
Flooring ‐ Commercial Flooring Solutions
Fire Sprinkler ‐ Superior Fire Inc.
Glass & Glazing ‐ Sashco Inc.
Painting ‐ Vanguard Painting Inc.
Demolition ‐ MEC
Ceilings ‐ Cali‐USA Acoustics Inc.
HVAC & Plumbing ‐ RHEW Plumbing

Angeles Contractor, Inc. $6,662,000.00 $2,000.00 5 $10,000.00 $137,400.00 $141,100.00 $199,800.00 $6,672,000.00
8461 Commonwealth Ave.
Buena Park, CA 90621
Tel: 714‐443‐3655  Fax: 714‐443‐3293

Subcontractors
Abatement, Selective Demo ‐ MEC, Inc.
Site Utilities ‐ Tierra Contracting, Inc.
Doors, Frames & Hardware ‐ Design Hardware Co.
Windows & Glazing ‐ Sashco, Inc.
Drywall & Framing ‐ Burch Construction Co., Inc.
Acoustic Ceilings ‐ Commercial Interior Acoustics
Flooring ‐ Residential Design Services
Tackable Wall System ‐ Tech‐Wall
Painting ‐ Vanguard Painting Inc.
Fire Sprinkler ‐ Apex Fire Protection
Plumbing, HVAC, Electrical, Fire Alarm, Low Voltage ‐ Brannon, Inc dba Smith Electric
Cabinets ‐ Woodcraft Co.
Wall Covering, Dry Erase ‐ B.E.B. Wall Covering
 



Santa Cruz ResidenceHall Fire Safety and Renewal, Bldg. 548
FM140311L/988660
University Representative: Liana Khammash

BID OPEN

Diani Building Corp. $5,472,500.00 $0.00 5 $0.00 $139,000.00 $133,500.00 $15,000.00 $5,472,500.00
351 N. Blosser Rd.
Santa Maria, CA 93458
Tel: 805‐925‐9533  Fax: 805‐928‐2150

Subcontractors
Abatement & Demo ‐ MEC, Inc.
Architectural Woodwork ‐ I&E Cabinets *Apparent Lowest Responsible Bidder*
Aluminum Windows, Storefront, Glazing ‐ Fragile Glass
Acoustical, Wood Ceiling ‐ Commercial Interiors Acoustics
Tile Carpet, Resilient, Rubber ‐ Commercial Flooring Solutions
Stretched Fabric Wall ‐ Tech‐Wall
Wall Covering ‐ Advanced Wall Covering
Painting ‐ Vanguard Painting
Signage ‐ Signs and Lucite Products
HVAC & Controls, Plumbing ‐ Smith Electric
Fire Sprinklers & Site Waterlines ‐ Superior Fire
Electrical - Scott & Sons Electric

Bid Open: Time: 2:30 PM   Date: April 18, 2014


